3. Total number of securities allotted 840000 Warrants

4. In case of preferential issue, the listed entity
shall disclose the following additional
details to the stock exchange(s):
i. name(s) of the investor(s) along with

category;
ii. post allotment of securities - outcome of

the subscription, number of investors

The details are enclosed as Annexure
B

5. Issue price / allotted price / conversion price INR 60.50

CIN:  L15499TG1991PLC013515

Regd. Off & Works: Unit-1 : Plot No. 133, I.E, Medchal - 501 401. Telangana, India. Ph : +91-8418-222428
 Unit-2 : Plot No. 127, 128, Royes Building, I.E. Medchal, Malkajgiri-501 401.Telangana.
 e-mail : gurbani@gurbanigroup.in, bkgurbani@gurbanigroup.in, www.gurbanigroup.in

SAMPRE NUTRITIONS LIMITED

Annexure B

Sl.
No

Name of the
Proposed Allottees

Category
(Promoter
/ Public)

Pre-Issue Shareholding
Structure

No. of
Warrants to
Be allotted

Post-issue Shareholding
Structure

Number % of
shares

Number
% of

shares

1. Brahma Gurbani Promoter 887416 4.94% 500000 1387416 7.38%

2. Vishal Ratan Gurbani Public 7505 0.04% 50000 57505 0.31%

3. Meera Gurbani Promoter 397246 2.21% 290000 687246 3.66%

		2024-11-14T20:20:57+0530
	BRAHMA GURBANI

		2024-11-14T20:21:17+0530
	BRAHMA GURBANI

		2024-11-14T20:21:27+0530
	BRAHMA GURBANI